Italiana
Fermignano 08 03 26
Ordinato per num. pilota
Num. Pos. Pilota
15 1 MANCINI Giovanni
72 4 FRATTARI Omar
100 2  MARCONI Luca
124 5 SILENZI Filippo
136 6  CICCALE Sebastiano
711 3 DIIORIO Riccardo
© MGM Timing

Federazione
Motociclistica

CAMPIONATO REGIONALE
MARCHE - ABRUZZ0
2026

65-Garal
Elenco partenti (6)

Categoria Motoclub - Team
65 Cadetti Artiglio

65 Cadetti Lion Montegranaro
65 Cadetti Lion Montegranaro
65 Cadetti Top Rider

65 Debuttanti Lion Montegranaro
65 Cadetti Top Rider

Esposto ore : 09:12

Fermignano, domenica 08 marzo 2026

Moto
Yamaha
Yamaha
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM

mamimirg

Transp .
20692
20730
20322
26045
20716
20743
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